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TERRACOTTA D’ARTE

TIERRA

45 cm

33 cm
19 kg

34 cm

60 cm

42 cm
32 kg

49 cm

80 cm

56 cm
80 kg

57 cm A21.03

A21.02

A21.01

height
weight

Resistant to frost, sunlight, salts or acids dissolved in water

Standard with drainage hole

Patina:

Indoor & outdoor use 

Terraforte / Handmade
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